
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

27 

56 

17 

5 

8 

209 

9 

47 

3 

44 

70 

458 

14 

271 

7 

Name 

Morten Jespersen 

Jonas Lynge 

Heidi Frydenhaug 

Filip Sandström 

Kenn Bach 

Jørgen Worthmann 

Louise Frost 

Erik Bertilsson 

Sonny Nielsen 

Mads Frederiksen 

Isac Aronsson 

Malthe Büttner 

Jesper Thomsø 

Torben Nielsen 

Daniel Størkersen 

Best Tm 

1:03.876 

1:04.666 

1:05.142 

1:05.251 

1:05.498 

1:05.577 

1:05.694 

1:06.166 

1:06.273 

1:06.401 

1:07.128 

1:07.837 

1:10.524 

1:10.846 

Laps 

8 

13 

12 

12 

13 

11 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

4 

11 

11 

1 

Diff 

0.790 

1.266 

1.375 

1.622 

1.701 

1.818 

2.290 

2.397 

2.525 

3.252 

3.961 

6.648 

6.970 

Best Speed 

127,485 

125,927 

125,007 

124,798 

124,327 

124,178 

123,957 

123,072 

122,874 

122,637 

121,309 

120,041 

115,467 

114,942 

- 

In Lap 

7 

9 

12 

12 

8 

7 

8 

9 

13 

11 

9 

3 

9 

11 

0 

Make 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Sponsor/Team 

Jespersen Motorsport 

Lynge Racing 

HF Racing 

Sandström Motorsport 

Insight Racing DS3 

Team Worthmann Racing 

Insight Racing DS3 

Bertilsson Racing 

Automester Snertinge 

MF Racing 

Isac Racing 

Read Performance 

Insight Racing DS3 

Insight Racing DS3 

Norway Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 9,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 19,5 C 

#7 No working transponder. 

Printed: 12.05.2017 13:46:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

DS3 NEZ 

DS3 NEZ FP 02 

Practice started at 13:30:40 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 13:30 


